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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Blomenrohr 2.01 WIDTH

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
W09582119EB34264

€6.950,-

Car transporter

2009

34264
W09582119EB34264

2

0 km
D TRsks, ...,

Other
10.500 kg
7.720 kg
2.780 kg
774 cm

255 cm

553 cm

201 cm

43 cm
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