

Blomenrohr 2.01 WIDTH

Price	€ 6.950,-
Construction	Car transporter
Year	2009
Id	34264
Vehicle identification number	W09582119EB34264
Axle count	2
Mileage	0 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	10.500 kg
Load capacity	7.720 kg
Weight	2.780 kg
Length	774 cm
Width	255 cm
Construction length	553 cm
Construction width	201 cm
Construction height	43 cm

Description

W09582119EB34264

